
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/01/22 to 04/08/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/01/22 to 04/08/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/01/22 to 04/08/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 1724.4063 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11580.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.58% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 8300.1563 / $ 

639.6465
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 17750.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 481.33% / 37.09%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(153.28%)

Gross Profit $ 14356.4063 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 12632.0000) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.768 Winning Rate 39.13%

Profit Factor 1.137 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.786 / 0.083

Avg Winning Trade 797.5781 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (451.1429) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 37.4871 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 2428.3789 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1210.0078) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 2690.1563) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11580.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.90%) Buy/Hold % Gain (3.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 6587.8438 / $ 

835.2007
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 17750.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (244.89%) / (31.05%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(153.28%)

Gross Profit $ 6194.9648 Total Trades 27

Gross Loss ($ 8885.1211) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.395 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.697 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.324 / (0.202)

Avg Winning Trade 688.3294 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (493.6178) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 99.6354) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 2231.8555 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1210.0078) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 4414.5664 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 11580.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.46% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.88%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3804.1875 / $ 

512.4080
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 17750.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 86.17% / 11.61%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(153.28%)

Gross Profit $ 8161.4453 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 3746.8789) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.420 Winning Rate 47.37%

Profit Factor 2.178 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.497 / 0.620

Avg Winning Trade 906.8273 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (374.6879) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 232.3456 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 2428.3789 Avg Winning Bars 20

Largest Losing Trade ($ 685.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/04/2022 06:32 Buy 14912.0000 04/04/2022 07:16 15024.3428 2231.8555 2231.8555 44

2 04/04/2022 07:36 Buy 15055.2500 04/04/2022 08:18 15077.6094 432.1758 2664.0313 42

3 04/04/2022 08:19 Buy 15081.5000 04/04/2022 08:38 15086.6133 87.2656 2751.2969 19

4 04/04/2022 08:40 Buy 15101.0000 04/04/2022 09:08 15103.7500 40.0156 2791.3125 28

5 04/04/2022 09:26 Buy 15115.2500 04/04/2022 09:39 15114.5420 (29.1602) 2762.1523 13

6 04/04/2022 09:56 Sell 15099.0000 04/04/2022 10:19 15102.1709 (78.4141) 2683.7383 23

7 04/04/2022 11:53 Buy 15134.5000 04/04/2022 12:02 15123.2500 (239.9883) 2443.7500 9

8 04/04/2022 12:06 Buy 15137.5000 04/04/2022 12:44 15134.2500 (80.0000) 2363.7500 38

9 04/05/2022 06:36 Sell 15087.2500 04/05/2022 07:02 15090.2500 (75.0000) 2288.7500 26

10 04/05/2022 07:04 Sell 15069.5000 04/05/2022 07:49 14947.3311 2428.3789 4717.1289 45

11 04/05/2022 08:10 Sell 14939.2500 04/05/2022 09:48 14875.2500 1264.9961 5982.1250 98

12 04/05/2022 10:22 Buy 14931.0000 04/05/2022 10:29 14914.0635 (353.7305) 5628.3945 7

13 04/05/2022 11:39 Sell 14867.7500 04/05/2022 11:44 14896.7500 (594.9883) 5033.4063 5

14 04/05/2022 11:50 Buy 14901.5000 04/05/2022 11:58 14870.0000 (645.0000) 4388.4063 8

15 04/05/2022 12:02 Sell 14868.0000 04/05/2022 12:23 14832.2500 700.0000 5088.4063 21

16 04/05/2022 12:25 Sell 14825.0000 04/05/2022 12:51 14820.5576 73.8477 5162.2539 26

17 04/06/2022 06:30 Buy 14632.5000 04/06/2022 06:33 14599.5000 (675.0039) 4487.2500 3

18 04/06/2022 07:28 Sell 14468.0000 04/06/2022 07:42 14497.5000 (605.0000) 3882.2500 14

19 04/06/2022 07:59 Sell 14475.0000 04/06/2022 08:22 14484.5000 (205.0000) 3677.2500 23

20 04/06/2022 08:59 Buy 14496.7500 04/06/2022 09:04 14485.7500 (235.0000) 3442.2500 5

21 04/06/2022 09:33 Sell 14441.5000 04/06/2022 09:53 14446.0000 (105.0000) 3337.2500 20

22 04/06/2022 10:32 Buy 14484.2500 04/06/2022 10:59 14518.5000 670.0000 4007.2500 27

23 04/06/2022 11:01 Buy 14583.0000 04/06/2022 11:07 14540.8164 (858.6719) 3148.5781 6

24 04/06/2022 11:27 Sell 14433.7500 04/06/2022 11:31 14467.2500 (685.0156) 2463.5625 4

25 04/06/2022 12:15 Buy 14611.2500 04/06/2022 12:17 14565.5000 (930.0000) 1533.5625 2

26 04/07/2022 06:57 Buy 14555.5000 04/07/2022 07:09 14519.3223 (738.5547) 795.0078 12

27 04/07/2022 07:36 Buy 14549.7500 04/07/2022 07:39 14490.0000 (1210.0078) (415.0000) 3

28 04/07/2022 07:53 Sell 14465.5000 04/07/2022 07:56 14485.2988 (410.9766) (825.9766) 3

29 04/07/2022 07:57 Sell 14468.1475 04/07/2022 08:00 14489.0000 (432.0547) (1258.0313) 3

30 04/07/2022 08:11 Sell 14431.5000 04/07/2022 09:09 14395.7500 700.0000 (558.0313) 58

31 04/07/2022 09:28 Sell 14373.7500 04/07/2022 09:56 14354.3027 373.9453 (184.0859) 28

32 04/07/2022 10:16 Buy 14423.5000 04/07/2022 10:47 14432.7500 169.9922 (14.0938) 31

33 04/07/2022 10:55 Buy 14476.5000 04/07/2022 11:18 14468.0000 (185.0000) (199.0938) 23

34 04/07/2022 11:25 Buy 14505.0000 04/07/2022 11:29 14482.0000 (475.0000) (674.0938) 4

35 04/07/2022 11:48 Buy 14515.7500 04/07/2022 12:20 14597.7090 1624.1797 950.0859 32

36 04/08/2022 06:32 Sell 14440.7500 04/08/2022 07:06 14372.1709 1356.5898 2306.6758 34

37 04/08/2022 07:07 Sell 14349.7500 04/08/2022 07:08 14376.7725 (555.4375) 1751.2383 1

38 04/08/2022 07:36 Buy 14411.5000 04/08/2022 07:44 14384.7500 (549.9883) 1201.2500 8

39 04/08/2022 07:51 Buy 14423.0000 04/08/2022 08:15 14446.7500 460.0000 1661.2500 24

40 04/08/2022 08:46 Buy 14436.7500 04/08/2022 09:35 14461.4736 479.4727 2140.7227 49

41 04/08/2022 09:38 Buy 14472.7500 04/08/2022 09:48 14462.2500 (225.0039) 1915.7188 10

42 04/08/2022 09:57 Buy 14480.2500 04/08/2022 10:06 14451.7500 (585.0000) 1330.7188 9

43 04/08/2022 10:10 Sell 14458.0000 04/08/2022 11:00 14404.2500 1060.0000 2390.7188 50

44 04/08/2022 11:24 Sell 14382.0000 04/08/2022 11:47 14371.0654 203.6914 2594.4102 23

45 04/08/2022 12:02 Buy 14379.7500 04/08/2022 12:07 14369.2500 (225.0039) 2369.4063 5

46 04/08/2022 12:13 Buy 14401.2500 04/08/2022 12:22 14369.7500 (645.0000) 1724.4063 9
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